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1 8 responses

Su mmary See complete responses

From which partner country are you ?

BULGARIA 1 6%
ESTONIA 1 6%
FRANCE 3 17%
HUNGARY 2 11%
rrance [ ALY "

HUNGARY - SPAIN. 9 50%

0 2 4 [ 8 10
General Objectives

1) How clear are the general objectives of the project?

10 1 -not clear at all 0 0%
B 2 0 0%
" 3 0 0%

4 10 56%
4
5 -totally clear 8 44%
2
0
1 2 3 4q 5
not clear at all totally clear

2) How clear are you on the relevancy of your work / tasks for these objectives ?
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12 1-notclearatall 0 0%
104 2 2 11%
81 3 2 11%
= 4 11 61%
4 5 -totally clear 3 17%
2 ]

. |

1 2 3 4q 5

not clear at all totally clear

3) How clear are you on your role / responsibilities in the project?

12 1-notclearatall 0 0%
107 2 1 6%
B9 3 2 1%
= 4 11 61%
44 5 -totally clear 3 17%
ol

0

1 2 3 4 3
not clear at all totally clear

4) How clear are you on the role / responsibilities of other project partners ?

10 1-notclearatall 1 6%
g 2 1 6%
0,
& 3 2 1%
4 9 50%
4
5 -totally clear 5 28%
2 {
N1
1 2 3 4 3
not clear at all totally clear
Comments and suggestions (general objectives)
No bajar el entusiasmo. Convencer.Jovialidad.Sinceridad y
tolerancia. the original workplan detailed the targets, worksplans, etc. cleraly

Work Objectives
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5) Seeing the project as a whole, how integrated do you feel in the performance of the project

?
B

P

1 2 3 4 5

not integrated at alltotally integrated

1 -not integrated at all
2

3

4

5 -totally integrated

0

0
4
6
8

0%
0%
22%
33%
44%

6) How different is now your view on the project as a whole in respect to how your originally

envisaged it ?
i

.

M

3

1 2 3 4

not different at all totally different

1 -not different at all
2

3

4

5 -totally different

7) How satisfied are you with the results that were achieved in the project so far ?

&

=

1 2 3 4 5
not satisfied at alltotally satisfied

8) How appropriate are the tasks you performed until now to reach the objectives ?

https://spreadsheets.google.com/gfor...

1 -not satisfied at all
2

3

4

5 -totally satisfied

2
4
2
8
2

11%
22%
11%
44%
11%

0%

0%
17%
39%
44%
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12 1-notappropriateatall 0 0%
10 2 0 0%
B 3 2 11%
& 4 11 61%
4 I 5 -totally appropriate 5 28%
2
i []
1 2 3 4 5

not appropriate at alltotally appropriate

Comments and suggestions (work objectives)
The impossibilty to comment false grtaphics with the students

guestionnaire we are working in other projects( Leonardo, Grundtvig multilateral), the analyis of

questionnaires are same with the "bigge

Work Satisfaction

9) How satisfied are you with your tasks and work ?

B 1 -not satisfied 0 0%
" 2 1 6%
3 2 1%

4 4 8 44%

5 5 -totally satisfied 7 39%

0

1 2 3 4 5
not satisfied totally satisfied

10) How adequate are the task distribution defined for the project ?

10 1 -notadequate atall 0 0%
R 2 0 0%
; 3 4 22%

4 9 50%
4

5 -totally adequate 5 28%
2
0

1 2 3 4 3
not adequate at alltotally adequate
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Comments and suggestions (work satisfaction)
Genera entusdiasmo y en parte jovialidad

Work Efficiency

11) How efficient was your team work until today ?

10 1 -very inefficient 0 0%
B 2 0 0%
5 3 1 6%

4 9 50%
4
5 -very efficient 8 44%
2
" |
1 2 3 4 3
very inefficient very efficient

12) How efficient was the cooperation among partners ?

B 1 -veryinefficient 0 0%

. 2 0 0%

3 2 1%

4 4 8 44%

5 5 -very efficient 8 44%

. N

1 2 3 4 5
very inefficient very efficient

13) How appropriate was the scheduled time to fulfill my tasks properly ?

10 1 -not appropriate atall 0 0%
B 2 0 0%
5 3 1 6%

4 9 50%
4
5 -very appropriate 8 44%

1 2 3 4 =]
not appropriate at allvery appropriate
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Comments and suggestions (work efficiency)

we are small company, we have other possibility and network as

the university or big training company. | think the result ready in time.

Quality of communication

14) How clear was the communication among the members of the partnership ?

10 1 -notclearatall 2
B 2 0
" 3 2

4 5
4
5 -very clear 9

N
D 1
1 2 3 4 3
not clear at all very clear

15) How effective was the communication with the project coordinator ?

18 1 -not effective at all 0
154 2 0
12 3 1
=B 4 1
6 5 -very effective 16

£a

D 1
1 2 3 4 3

not effective atall  very effective

16) How effective were the communication tools ? « Campus virtual (forum, documents
repository, etc.) * Seminario virtual * Skype * Website * mailing list

10 1 -not effective at all 0

B4 2
" 3

4 10
4

5 -very effective 5
2 i
ol I

1 2 3 4 3
not effective atall  very effective

https://spreadsheets.google.com/gfor...

11%

0%
11%
28%
50%

0%
0%
6%
6%
89%

0%
11%
6%
56%
28%
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17) How effective were the project meetings ?

12 1 -noteffectiveatall 0 0%
107 2 0 0%
87 3 0 0%
67 4 6 33%
44 5 -very effective 12 67%
5.
T2 3 4 s
not effective atall very effective
18) How effective were the virtual meetings ?
B 1 -not effective atall 0 0%
5 2 0 0%
3 6 33%
44 4 8 44%
5] 5 -very effective 3 17%
T2 s 4 s
not effective atall  very effective
19) How available was the information needed to carry out my tasks ?
B 1 -notavailable atall 0 0%
N 2 0 0%
3 3 17%
44 4 7 39%
o] 5 -available 8 44%
o

1 2 3 4 5§
not available at all available

20) How appropriate was the discussion about the status of the project (problems, Delays,
changes, organization)?
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12 1 -notappropriate atall 0 0%
104 2 0 0%
81 3 1 6%
= 4 11 61%
4 5 -appropriate 6 33%
5]
0 [

1 2 3 4 5
not appropriate at allappropriate

Comments and suggestions (quality of communication)
Adecuada,muy preparada y convincente | just participated to a work mmetin but

didn't use virutal meeting till today The virtual campus was good idea, but some partner had

technical problem. Skype and

Performance Improvement

How well do you think the project is working until now ?

12 1- verybad 0 0%
104 2 0 0%
B 3 0 0%
5 4 7 39%
4 5- verygood 11 61%
5]

0

very bad very good

Comments and suggestions (Performance improvement)
Es necesario mas compromiso por parte de las base \We must take into account that this

current project is relatively small one. The topic is very interesting, so we should be more active in looking

fo

Number of daily responses
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